
SINGIN’ SWINGIN’ SIRS OCT ’24 PERFORMANCE PROGRAM: 
 
PAGE INTRODUCTION KEY 
 232 Let Us Entertain You .......................................................... C 
 

 SET I – “Accentuate the Positive” 
 12 Zip-A-Dee-Doo-Dah .......................................................... Bb 
 216 Accentuate the Positive ..................................................... F 
 47 Bluuue Skiiies .................................................................... F 
 91 Side by Side....................................................................... C 
  
  Solo: Gary V. – “What a Wonderful World” 
 

 SET II - “See the USA!” 
 36 Carolina in the Mornin’ ....................................................... C 
 185 Alabamy Bound ................................................................. F 
 184 Oklahoma! ......................................................................... C 
 185 Deep in the Heart of Texas ................................................ F 
 186 Calif., Here I Come ........................................................... G 
 

I/A Solo/Duet: R.D/G.V.: “Moments to remember” (G) 
 

 SET III – “Harvest Moons” 
 29 Shine on Harvest Moon ..................................................... F 
 260 Blue Moon......................................................................... Eb 
 264 Old Devil Moon .................................................................. F 
 10 Moon River ........................................................................ C 
 
            Introductions by RDP 
Solo:  Rachael & The Band: "San Antonio Rose" 
Solo:  Robert: “Blue Hawaii” 
 

 SET IV – “Inspirational & Patriotic” 
 247 You’ll Never Walk Alone ................................................... Bb 
 116 May You Always ............................................................... G 
 134 America the Beautiful ........................................................ Bb 
 118 God Bless America ............................................................ F 
 

 FINALE 
 219 Happy Trails ....................................................................... F 
 96 Bye, Bye Blues ................................................................. G 
 
Warmup/Tune-up Songs 
 58 Welcome to Our World ..................................................... G 
 18 We’d Like to Teach the World to Sing ................................ F 
 35 Walk Right In .................................................................... G 
 08 Old Bones .......................................................................... C 
                                                                        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SIR LUNCHEON OCT 08, 2024: 
 
 64 Star Spangled Banner ...................................................... Ab 
 29 Shine on Harvest Moon ..................................................... F 
 216 Accentuate the Positive ..................................................... F 
 47 Blue Skies .......................................................................... F 
 118 God Bless America ............................................................ F 
 
  Happy Birthdays X2 ! 
 
KEN BROWN MEMORIAL SERVICE OCT. 04, 2:00 PM: 
CELEBRATION of LIFE 
 247 You’ll Never Walk Alone ................................................... Bb 
 139 May the Good Lord Bless and Keep You ........................... C 
 140 U.S. Air Force Song (Slow tempo: Piano Instrumental/Chorus: 

Low Hum) .......................................................................... C 
 118 God Bless America ............................................................ F 
 
RECEPTION: (Downplayed volume & tempo) 
 18 We’d Like to Teach the World to Sing ................................ F 
 91 Side by Side....................................................................... C 
 251 Moments to Remember .................................................... G 
 219 Happy Traaails (slow tempo, low volume) ......................... F 
 
SSS ANNUAL LUNCHEON OCT. 18, 2024, 1:00 PM 
 58 Welcome to Our World (warmup/tuneup)........................ G 
 08 Old Bones (warmup/tuneup) ............................................ C 
 
INTRODUCTION: 
 232 Let Us Entertain You .......................................................... C 
  
SET I. 
 35 Walk Right In .................................................................... G 
 264 Old Devil Moon .................................................................. F 
 91 Side by Side....................................................................... C 
 
            Introductions by RDP 
 
 185 Deep in the Heart of Texas ................................................ F 
 
SET II. (Ken B.) 
 247 You’ll Never Walk Alone ................................................... Bb 
 251 Moments to Remember .................................................... G 
 116 May You Always ............................................................... G 
 118 God Bless America ............................................................ F 
 

FINALE 
 219 Happy Trails ....................................................................... F 
 96 Bye, Bye Blues ................................................................. G 
“Thank, Meet & Greet” 
 
(Note: “Subject to Appropriate Artistic Adjustments” RDP – 09-20-24 
 
                                                                                          (gcv 09-21-24) 


